 PUBLIC
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
1 (4)
Prepared (Subject resp) No.
jidgezou George Zou 1/1301-BMR803
Approved (Document resp) Checked Date Rev
jidgezou George Zou  3/18/2021 D Z
Key Features

Approved (Document resp) Checked Date Rev
jidgezou George Zou  3/18/2021 D Z
Ordering Information
Product  Nominal Input Output
PUC0503S1B 5 V 3.3 V, 0.303 A / 1 W
PUC0505S1B 5 V 5 V, 0.2 A / 1 W
PUC0512S1B 5 V 12 V, 0.084 A / 1 W
PUC0505D1B 5 V ±5 V, 0.1 A / 1 W
PUC0512D1B 5 V ±12 V, 0.042 A / 1 W
PUC1203S1B 12 V 3.3 V, 0.303 A / 1 W
PUC1205S1B 12 V 5 V, 0.2 A / 1 W
PUC1212S1B 12 V 12 V, 0.084 A / 1 W
PUC1212D1B 12 V ±12 V, 0.042 A / 1 W
PUC1505S1B 15 V 5 V, 0.2 A / 1 W
PUC2403S1B 24 V 3.3 V, 0.303 A / 1 W
PUC2405S1B 24 V 5 V, 0.2 A / 1 W
PUC2412S1B 24 V 12 V, 0.084 A / 1 W
PUC2415S1B 24 V 15 V, 0.067 A / 1 W
PUC2405D1B 24 V ±5 V, 0.1 A / 1 W
PUC2412D1B 24 V ±12 V, 0.042 A / 1 W
PUC2415D1B 24 V ±15 V, 0.034 A / 1 W
Product number and Packaging
PUCX1X2X3X4X5X6n1n2n3*
Options n1 n2 n3
Single/Dual output ο